

Bubble#	OEM Number	Description	Notes
AC114	1000421500	Rotation Housing Assembly down Iced Sli	
AC2	1000416401	Swive Axle Set Base Seat painting Iced	
AF3	1000421514	Pulley Set Base Seat painting Iced Sli	
AG1	1000416462	ConnectingTube Set U painting Iced Sli	
AJ11	1000416470	Seat ADJ Set Assembly GM117 Iced Sliv	
AJ5	1000211102	Seat Grip Set	
B13	1000397599	Stopper Plate Steel Rope PA66+GF30% 13	
B17	1000334510	Fixing Plate down NBR GM40	
B18	1000407026	Stopper Plate Steel Rope 2 PA66+GF30% 9	
B19	1000307173	Plastic Cover Nut	
B21	004549-00	Screw Hex Socket Round M10x1.5Px55L Cr	
B22	020465-AB	Washer Flat M10.2X25PX2.0T Chromed	
B23	1000105174	Nut Nylon M10x1.5P G12.9 CHM	
B24	020096-00	Screw Hex Socket Round M8x1.25Px15L Chromed	
B25	005145-AC	Washer Flat 8.2x19.0x2.0T Chromed	
B26	004929-00	Nut Nylon M8x1.25P Chromed	
B27	004719-AB	Screw BH M8X1.25PX12L HS CHM G12.9	
B28	1000103438	Screw Cross BH Tapped 4x10L A Class ke	
B29	004696-AB	Screw TH M8x1.25Px20L Hex Socket Chrom	
B31	004530-AC	SCREW SH M10X1.5PX65L HS BP	
B35	103406	Washer Flat 8.2x20.0x1.8t Cr Plat	
B41	1000375328	Cap Elliptical TPU Diam.50x150x3T GM10	
B42	020479-A	Washer Flat 10.2x22.0x2.0T Chromed	
B44	1000108805	Screw RND M8x1.25Px20L HS CHM BP G12.9	
B48	1000371671	Cushion PU FW320	
B58	1000399047	Cover Cam TPU	
B68	0000095638	Foot Pad Adjustable M12X58H 12.9 EP304	
C17	1000098050	Pulley Cover Small Base ABS GM40	
C23	1000420312	Axle Sleeve set-Extrawork Steel Rope Wh	
C24	1000420306	PULLEY PLATE Pulley painting Black Mat	
C30	1000097206	Screw SH M8X1.25PX25L HS CHM BP	
C32	1000334511	Rubber Foot Pad Base NBR GM40	
C50	1000407605	Cap Base back TPU GM114	

C52	1000345659	Cap Elliptical TPU BL/Black C Diam.50.0
C54	0000080409	Screw TH M6X1.0PX25L HS
C57	1000102893	Screw Hex Socket Flat M8x1.25Px20L Cr Pl
C58	000514-C	Foot pad Tube Rubber GM07
D15	1000416638	Space Ring POM BL/Black C GM112
D18	1000098051	Bearing Cover Base ABS GM40
D20	1000216132	BALANCE PLATE - 14.5KG - - HT200
D26		
D27	005219-00	Washer Wavy 26.0x35.0x0.3T
D28	1000346841	Stopper Plate Bearing SPHC ?35.0x5.0T
D34	009355-B	Stopper Mast Foam AL6061 GM02
D35	009372-E	Cap Grip GM02
D36	1000209553	FOAM ELASTOMER Diam.30.4X5TX125L GM59 -
D43	004855-AC	Set Screw M6X1.0PX4L
D46	1000420513	SLEEVE Pedal Arm 20# White Zinc GM112 D
D49	1000108801	Screw RND M5x0.8Px15L HS CHM BP G8.8
F01	1000397609	Pulley NYLON 66+G30%(Anti-fire) Black
F02	1000402806	Steel Rope-Extrawork Link Arm B Diam.6.
F03	1000405545	Cover Pulley mid ABS/PA757 Gray/80435 15
F05	1000400650	Pulley Fixing Set Pulley Big painting
F06	009247-A	Axle Swivel S45C 10x25L
F11	1000402805	Steel Rope-Extrawork frame A Press Rope
G06	1000413637	Fixing Plate CON Tube Iced Sliver GM1
J10	099030	ADJ Plate Seat ZG20 GM40
J13	099035	Axle Pull Pin 42CrMo GM40
J14	099036	Axle Sleeve Pull Pin 42CrMo GM40
J16	1000200876	Screw Round M8x1.25Px25L Hex Socket G12.
J18	1000113095	Cover Seat Chair GM59
J21	098972	Spring EXT SWP ZNC GM40
J32	096046	Axle CON Rod 45# GM40
J33	1000097385	Stopper Sleeve CON Rod Axle ABS GM40
J35	096216	Stopper Sleeve WASHER GM40
J39	004924-AB	NUT NLK M5X0.8P CHM
J40	1000097850	SCREW SH M8X1.25PX95L HS CHM G12.9

J43	1000103444	Cover Seat GM40-KM
J44	005330-00	Tinnamen Nut
J45	004636-AD	Screw BH 4X15L SM PH CHM POT
K01	1000200981	Guide Rod Weight plate
K07	1000202352	Cushion Guide Rod
K09	1000102915	Circlip E Type E-15 Cr Plate
K10	019151-AA	Rubber Bumper Weight Stack
K62	1000406464	Socket Power Switch PA66+G20% 110x58x1
L01	1000092375	Weight Plate 10 P SPHC GM48
L37	1000104672	Screw BH M5x0.8Px10L HS CST CST CST CHM
Not Shown	1000402808	hardware set Assembly GM117
Q02	098985	Cover Left-Fron limpud ABS GM40
Q04	098988	Cover Right-Front ABS/PA757 Limpud GM4
Q08	1000096024	Fixing Base PC GM40
Q10	1000408040	Stopper Plate Steel Rope PA66+GF30% 14
Q90	029526-A	SCREW BH ?X3X19L SM PH POT
Q93	1000397883	Cover back ABS/PA757 Limpud 1104.8x648.
Q96	1000397915	Kettle Plate mid TPU 426C/80393 113.0x7
Q97	1000397914	Kettle Plate right ABS 252.6x121.0x16.
Q98	1000397910	Kettle Plate left ABS 252.6x121.0x16.0
Q99	1000397869	Cover up ABS/PA757 Deep Grey 740.0x173.
V02	1000363760	Warning Label Frame PC English GM40
V02	1000363766	Warning Label Frame PC French GM40
V03	1000411786	Spec Label Weight Plate 10LBS PC GM11
V10	006078-00	Decal Grounding TM08
V11	1000402821	Instructional Labe Cover PC Front Engl
V11	1000418335	Instructional Labe PC Front French GM
V22	1000109127	Decal Pinch Point MS21KM-G3
V23	1000402823	Instructional Labe Cover PC Rear Engli
V23	1000418347	Instructional Labe PC Rear French GM1
Z04	005017-00	Washer Spring SW10 10.2X18.4X2.5T Chromed
Z100	1000319422	Frame Fix Plate painting Iced Sliver
Z101	1000096017	Rubber Pad Fixing GM40
Z11	008523-B	Washer Arc M10x28x10.5T SS41

Z12	1000102864	Screw Hex Socket Round M10x1.5Px60L Cr P
Z13	0000082795	Spacing Ring Bearing SS41
Z17	020081-00	Screw SH M8X1.25PX60L HS G12.9
Z24	004804-00	Screw Oval Hex Socket M10x1.5Px100L Chromed
Z25	055200-AB	Screw Hex M10X1.5PX25L HE CHM
Z30	005009-AB	Washer Spring SW8 8.2x15.4x2T Zinc Plating
Z31	070970	Screw SH M10X1.5PX80L HS CHM
Z32	1000108187	Screw RND M8x1.25Px45L-20L MT HS CHM
Z33	0000086517	Screw Round Hex Socket M10x1.5Px25L
Z34	035882-AB	Screw SH M8x1.25Px75L MT HS G12.9 CHM P-
Z38	1000397921	Screw Socket Head M10X1.5PX180L-35L Hex
Z41	1000102859	Screw Hex Socket Round M4x0.7Px10L Cr Pl
Z43	020098-AC	Screw Socket Head M10X1.5PX70L-20L Hex
Z45	1000108189	Screw RND M10x1.5Px50L-15L MT HS CST CHM
Z46	1000108800	Screw RND M6x1.0Px12L HS CHM BP G10.9
Z47	005071-AB	Washer,Flat M6.5x13Px1.0T Chromed
Z51	1000417904	Screw Socket Head M4X0.7PX14L-5L Machine
Z54	1000377272	Shim Adjust ABS FW320
Z56	1000102862	Screw Hex Socket Round M8x1.25Px30L Cr P
AB1	1000415127	Frame Set painting Iced Sliver GM121
AC11	1000416387	Base Set Assembly GM117 Iced Sliver
AD111	1000416422	pedal arm set arm rest right GM117 Ice
AD112	1000416433	pedal arm set arm rest left GM117 Iced
AG2	1000415223	ConnectingTube D painting Iced Sliver
AJ2	1000453569	Connect Mast Seat L painting Black Matt
AJ4	1000453584	Connect Mast Seat RD painting Black Mat
AJ6	1000453580	Connect Mast Seat RU painting Black Mat
AL4	1000453508	Up Weight Plate Set Assembly GM220
B10	1000397596	Fixing Rack Cover D painting Mat Blck
B11	1000412847	Fixing Rack BRACKET COVER U Painting MA
B12	1000397610	Fix Base Pulley painting Mat Black GM1
B16	1000407390	Support Board Cover Reat-Up Black Matt
B36	1000411804	Aperture Label Console Cover PC SSA
D37	1000454165	Foam Elastomer F30.4X5TX360 GM217

J20	1000453613	Air Stick 30KG F22x275L GM211	
J25	See Pad Matrix	Pad set Semi-Assy BLACK C GM59-KM	
J48	See Pad Matrix	Wear Cover	
L59	1000452420	Pull Pin Set Frame GM214	
Q94	1000455407	Cover up ABS/PA757 slate black GM211	
V13	1000454302	Direction Label Seat ADJ Tube 42X19mm P	
V14	1000454301	Direction Label Seat ADJ Tube 42X19mm P	
V15	1000454044	EN LABEL Frame PC English GM217-KM	
V15	1000454051	GB LABEL GM217 PET	
Z39	1000432146	Plug PP slate black MS53	
B25	005040-AB	Washer Flat 8.4X15.5X1.6T	Discontinued
D26	1000422325	Bearing Rod End SI14TK/K M14X2.P ?? ??	Discontinued
Z100	1000104026	Fixing Plate Frame Painting GM40-KM	Discontinued
Z100	1000097568	Fixing Plate Frame Painting GM40-KM	Discontinued
Z30	005009-00	Washer Spring 8.2X15.4X2.0T Chromed	Discontinued